Shyam Filling Station

Dealer Indian Ol Corporation Limitsd

PH.

M. 8887515122

Roorkee-Haridwar NH-334 Village Badheri Rajputane Roorkes Dan-

Haridwar Uttarakhand

shyamfilling@yahoo.com
shyamfilling@gmail,.com

Billed To

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICE LIMITED

# Date

03-12-2024
10-12-2024
18-12-2024
28-12-2024
29-12-2024

AW N -

Rs, One Lakhs Seventy Five Thousand Forty Only

No Of Slips : 5
DIESEL

Bank Detalls

Alc Nama : SHYAM FILLING STATION At No - 34815575249

Siip
27348
27350
27351
27352
27354

2000 LTR

DRUM.
DRUM.

Rs 17504000

Stat= Code : 8

Siats : Uttarakhand

Siate - Uttarzkhand

Totat Amowrr
Nat B § Amoumt

Typa: CC

Bank : STATE BANK OF INDIA [FSC. SENO0212228 Ciy - HARIDWAR

Sy

about:blank

Coda:5

Qty

400.00
400.00
£00.00
400.00
400,00

"

Invoice No. : 24-25/397
Bill Date : 31-12-2024
Start Date : 01-12-2024

£iid Odte © 31-12-00G74

Rate Amount
87.52 35008.00
87.52 35008.00
87.52 35008.00
87.52 35008.00
87.52 35008.90
175040.00
Rs 175040.00
For Shyam Filling Station
{Authorized Signatory)
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